
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 
33 

62 

185 

150 

154 

132 

23 

631 

103 

242 

77 

11 

250 

70 

102 

580 

183 

135 

233 

232 

75 

751 

15 

222 

272 

82 

291 

104 

136 

271 

119 

96 

55 

138 

Name 
LAI Fabrizio 

PUTZOLO Alessandro 

LUCIANO Giuseppe 

NICCOLAI Alessio 

PICINOTTI Duccio 

GRECHI Stefano 

BRUGNATTI Vanni 

TARTAGLIA Giancarlo 

CENCIONI Amedeo 

GHELFI Giuseppe 

MOSER Massimiliano 

VATTUONE Savio 

ROSSI Lorenzo 

MASONI Massimo 

CASTELLAN Luca 

GUAZZO Alessio 

MARI Claudio 

CASTELLI Cesare Oliviero 

VIOLINI Andrea 

PANETTA Alessandra 

CARNEVALINI Marco 

MONOPOLI Giuseppe 

CIOCCI Alessandro 

NICCHI Claudio 

ZECCHIN Dario 

SEPEDE Angelo 

CAPORALETTI Mirko 

CIABOCHI Damiano 

GHENO Modesto 

MORI Federico 

BRANDI Davide 

PICCINOTTI Andrea 

BORGHI Wil liam 

GOATELLI Davide 

Gap 

2.746 

0.663 

0.093 

0.033 

0.069 

0.037 

0.019 

0.394 

0.180 

0.078 

0.113 

0.281 

0.086 

0.351 

0.537 

0.259 

0.050 

0.398 

1.707 

0.010 

0.187 

0.177 

0.012 

0.301 

0.450 

0.368 

0.011 

0.247 

0.220 

0.063 

0.024 

0.261 

1.180 

Class 
SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Diff 

2.746 

3.409 

3.502 

3.535 

3.604 

3.641 

3.660 

4.054 

4.234 

4.312 

4.425 

4.706 

4.792 

5.143 

5.680 

5.939 

5.989 

6.387 

8.094 

8.104 

8.291 

8.468 

8.480 

8.781 

9.231 

9.599 

9.610 

9.857 

10.077 

10.140 

10.164 

10.425 

11.605 

Best Tm 
2:03.826 

2:06.572 

2:07.235 

2:07.328 

2:07.361 

2:07.430 

2:07.467 

2:07.486 

2:07.880 

2:08.060 

2:08.138 

2:08.251 

2:08.532 

2:08.618 

2:08.969 

2:09.506 

2:09.765 

2:09.815 

2:10.213 

2:11.920 

2:11.930 

2:12.117 

2:12.294 

2:12.306 

2:12.607 

2:13.057 

2:13.425 

2:13.436 

2:13.683 

2:13.903 

2:13.966 

2:13.990 

2:14.251 

2:15.431 

Club 
AVA VEL PRO 

AVA 

AVA 

AVA 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

AVA 

VEL 

VEL 

AVA 

VEL 

VEL 

AVA 

AVA 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

AVA 

VEL 

VEL 

ESP 

VEL 

AVA 

AVA 

AVA 

ESP 

ESP 

AVA 

AVA 

ESP 

VEL 

AVA 

AVA 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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